

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15137/2024

Birdu S/o Nanagram Jat

-----Petitioner

Versus

Patwari Bilochi & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Nikhil Saini

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

07/10/2024

Heard.

Issue notice to respondents.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J