

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15137/2024

Birdu S/o Nanagram Jat

-----Petitioner

Versus

Patwari Bilochi and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nikhil Saini
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Kumar Sharma Ms. Kamini Pareek

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

18/09/2025

Let a copy of this writ petition be supplied in the office of Mr. V.D. Gathala-AGC for respondent No. 4 as well as in the office of Mr. Neeraj Batra-G.C. for PHED.

Their names be reflected in the cause list as counsel for the respondents.

List in next week, under the category of fresh matters.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J