

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15137/2024

Birdu S/o Nanagram Jat

-----Petitioner

Versus

Patwari Bilochi & Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nikhil Saini
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Priyamvada Singh on behalf of the Mr. Neeraj Batra, G.C. for respondent Nos.2 and 3

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

13/11/2025

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks time to file reply to writ petition.

Counsel for the petitioner has opposed the prayer for the same.

However, in the interest of justice, as a last opportunity, put up on 24.11.2025.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J