

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15137/2024

Birdu S/o Nanagram Jat

-----Petitioner

Versus

Patwari Bilochi

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nikhil Saini for Mr. Inder Raj Saini
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Sharma for Mr. Rajesh Kumar Sharma Ms. Priyamvada Singh & Ms. Gunjan Chawla for Mr. Neeraj Batra, GC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

04/12/2025

Learned counsel for the respondent Nos.2 and 3 submits that she has filed the reply today itself.

Office is directed to tag the same with the file.

List the matter after one week.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J