

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15137/2024

Birdu S/o Nanagram Jat

-----Petitioner

Versus

Patwari Bilochi & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nikhil Sain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Kumar Sharma Mr. Jitendra Choudhary Mr. V.D. Gathala, AGC with Ms. Praveshika Singh Ms. Gunjan Chawla for Mr. Neeraj Batra Mr. Munendra Singh Fouzdar for Mr. Somitra Chaturvedi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

30/03/2026

Learned counsel for the respondents pray for and are granted time to file reply.

List the matter on 16.04.2026.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J